    * All luminaires and retrofit kits are UL/ETL, FCC, RoHS
    * All luminaires and retrofit kits are backed by 5 year warranty
Product Image NAED Sales Part #
W
a
tt
D

n
c
y
 (
Y
/N
)
74222 VAPOR1A/050UNVD840/48EC/GR 50 0-10 840 48.5" x 4.01" x 3.3" 5,000 102 ≥68,000 IP65  F96T12 or 70W MH - -
74223 VAPOR1A/050UNVD850/48EC/GR 50 0-10 850 48.5" x 4.01" x 3.3" 5,000 103 ≥68,000 IP65  F96T12 or 70W MH - -
74224 VAPOR1A/050UNVD840/48EC/GR/D 50 0-10 840 48.5" x 4.01" x 3.3" 5,000 102 ≥68,000 IP65  F96T12 or 70W MH Y -
74225 VAPOR1A/050UNVD850/48EC/GR/D 50 0-10 850 48.5" x 4.01" x 3.3" 5,000 103 ≥67,000 IP65  F96T12 or 70W MH Y -
74226 VAPOR1A/050UNVD840/48EC/GR/E 50 0-10 840 48.5" x 4.01" x 3.3" 5,000 102 ≥68,000 IP65  F96T12 or 70W MH - Y
74227 VAPOR1A/050UNVD850/48EC/GR/E 50 0-10 850 48.5" x 4.01" x 3.3" 5,000 103 ≥66,000 IP65  F96T12 or 70W MH - Y
74228 VAPOR1A/050UNVD840/48EC/GR/DE 50 0-10 840 48.5" x 4.01" x 3.3" 5,000 102 ≥67,000 IP65  F96T12 or 70W MH Y Y
74229 VAPOR1A/050UNVD850/48EC/GR/DE 50 0-10 850 48.5" x 4.01" x 3.3" 5,000 103 ≥67,000 IP65  F96T12 or 70W MH Y Y
74171 CANOPYA/040UNVD740/10C5/WH 40 0-10 740 10" x 10" x 2.7" 4,800 115 ≥125,000 Wet  150W MH - -
74172 CANOPYA/055UNVD740/10C5/WH 55 0-10 740 10" x 10" x 2.7" 6,000 105 ≥125,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74173 CANOPYA/040UNVD750/10C5/WH 40 0-10 750 10" x 10" x 2.7" 4,900 117 ≥125,000 Wet  150W MH - -
74174 CANOPYA/055UNVD750/10C5/WH 55 0-10 750 10" x 10" x 2.7" 6,200 108 ≥125,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74273 CANOPYA/045347D740/10C5/WH 45 0-10 740 10" x 10" x 2.7" 4,800 100 ≥125,000 Wet  150W MH - -
74274 CANOPYA/060347D740/10C5/WH 60 0-10 740 10" x 10" x 2.7" 6,000 95 ≥125,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74275 CANOPYA/045347D750/10C5/WH 45 0-10 750 10" x 10" x 2.7" 4,900 102 ≥125,000 Wet  150W MH - -
74276 CANOPYA/060347D750/10C5/WH 60 0-10 750 10" x 10" x 2.7" 6,200 98 ≥125,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74192 SLMWPK1A/030UNV740/CO/BZ 30 - 740 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 2,800 92 ≥125,000 Wet  70W HPS - -
74193 SLMWPK1A/040UNV740/CO/BZ 40 - 740 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 4,100 99 ≥125,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH - -
74194 SLMWPK1A/060UNV740/CO/BZ 60 - 740 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 5,500 94 ≥125,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74195 SLMWPK1A/030UNV750/CO/BZ 30 - 750 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 2,800 84 ≥125,000 Wet  70W HPS - -
74196 SLMWPK1A/040UNV750/CO/BZ 40 - 750 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 3,900 98 ≥125,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH - -
74197 SLMWPK1A/060UNV750/CO/BZ 60 - 750 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 5,100 83 ≥125,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74204 SLMWPK1A/030120740/CO/BZ/P 30 - 740 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 2,800 92 ≥125,000 Wet  70W HPS Y -
74205 SLMWPK1A/040120740/CO/BZ/P 40 - 740 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 4,100 99 ≥125,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH Y -
74206 SLMWPK1A/060120740/CO/BZ/P 60 - 740 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 5,500 94 ≥125,000 Wet  175W MH Y -
74207 SLMWPK1A/030120750/CO/BZ/P 30 - 750 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 2,800 84 ≥125,000 Wet  70W HPS Y -
74208 SLMWPK1A/040120750/CO/BZ/P 40 - 750 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 3,900 98 ≥125,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH Y -
74209 SLMWPK1A/060120750/CO/BZ/P 60 - 750 7.48" x 2.81" x 8" 5,100 83 ≥125,000 Wet  175W MH Y -
74186 WALPAK1C/036UNV740/CO/BZ 36 - 740 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 3,300 92 ≥150,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH - -
74187 WALPAK1C/050UNV740/CO/BZ 50 - 740 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 5,200 107 ≥150,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74188 WALPAK1C/075UNV740/CO/BZ 75 - 740 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 6,600 91 ≥150,000 Wet  250W HPS/MH - -
74189 WALPAK1C/036UNV750/CO/BZ 36 - 750 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 2,900 82 ≥150,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH - -
74190 WALPAK1C/050UNV750/CO/BZ 50 - 750 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 5,000 102 ≥150,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74191 WALPAK1C/075UNV750/CO/BZ 75 - 750 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 6,400 88 ≥150,000 Wet  250W HPS/MH - -
74210 WALPAK1C/036UNV740/CO/BZ/P 36 - 740 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 3,300 92 ≥150,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH Y -
74211 WALPAK1C/050UNV740/CO/BZ/P 50 - 740 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 5,200 107 ≥150,000 Wet  175W MH Y -
74212 WALPAK1C/075UNV740/CO/BZ/P 75 - 740 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 6,600 91 ≥150,000 Wet  250W HPS/MH Y -
74213 WALPAK1C/036UNV750/CO/BZ/P 36 - 750 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 2,900 82 ≥150,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH Y -
74214 WALPAK1C/050UNV750/CO/BZ/P 50 - 750 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 5,000 102 ≥150,000 Wet  175W MH Y -
74215 WALPAK1C/075UNV750/CO/BZ/P 75 - 750 14.37" x 11.42" x 9.45" 6,400 88 ≥150,000 Wet  250W HPS/MH Y -
74198 WALPAK1N/036UNV740/NC/BZ 36 - 740 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 3,500 96 ≥150,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH - -
74199 WALPAK1N/050UNV740/NC/BZ 50 - 740 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 5,000 104 ≥150,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74200 WALPAK1N/075UNV740/NC/BZ 75 - 740 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 8,600 115 ≥150,000 Wet  250W HPS/MH - -
74201 WALPAK1N/036UNV750/NC/BZ 36 - 750 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 3,300 95 ≥150,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH - -
74202 WALPAK1N/050UNV750/NC/BZ 50 - 750 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 5,200 108 ≥150,000 Wet  175W MH - -
74203 WALPAK1N/075UNV750/NC/BZ 75 - 750 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 8,600 115 ≥150,000 Wet  250W HPS/MH - -
74216 WALPAK1N/036UNV740/NC/BZ/P 36 - 740 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 3,500 96 ≥150,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH Y -
74217 WALPAK1N/050UNV740/NC/BZ/P 50 - 740 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 5,000 104 ≥150,000 Wet  175W MH Y -
74218 WALPAK1N/075UNV740/NC/BZ/P 75 - 740 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 8,600 115 ≥150,000 Wet  250W HPS/MH Y -
74219 WALPAK1N/036UNV750/NC/BZ/P 36 - 750 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 3,300 95 ≥150,000 Wet  100W HPS/MH Y -
74220 WALPAK1N/050UNV750/NC/BZ/P 50 - 750 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 5,300 108 ≥150,000 Wet  175W MH Y -
74221 WALPAK1N/075UNV750/NC/BZ/P 75 - 750 14.4" x "7.13" x 9.29" 8,600 115 ≥150,000 Wet  250W HPS/MH Y -
*LPW per LM79 report
Jun-16

(Y
/N
)
E
m
e
rg
e
n
c
y
 (
Y
/N
)
74243 PANELF1A/032UNVD835/14G/WH 32 0-10 835 47.80" x 11.81" x 1.71" 3,200 102 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - -
74244 PANELF1A/032UNVD840/14G/WH 32 0-10 840 47.80" x 11.81" x 1.71" 3,300 104 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - -
74251 PANELF1A/032UNVD835/22G/WH 32 0-10 835 23.82" x 23.82" x 1.71" 3,500 110 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - -
74252 PANELF1A/032UNVD840/22G/WH 32 0-10 840 23.82" x 23.82" x 1.71" 3,500 110 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - -
74247 PANELF1A/032UNVD835/24G/WH 32 0-10 835 47.80" x 23.82" x 1.71" 3,300 104 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T9 - -
74249 PANELF1A/040UNVD835/24G/WH 40 0-10 835 47.80" x 23.82" x 1.71" 4,200 109 ≥50,000 Dry  3x32W T8 - -
74248 PANELF1A/032UNVD840/24G/WH 32 0-10 840 47.80" x 23.82" x 1.71" 3,300 104 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - -
74250 PANELF1A/040UNVD840/24G/WH 40 0-10 840 47.80" x 23.82" x 1.71" 4,200 110 ≥50,000 Dry  3x32W T8 - -
74245 PANELF1A/032UNVD835/14G/WH/E 32 0-10 835 47.80" x 11.81" x 1.71" 3,200 102 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - Y
74246 PANELF1A/032UNVD840/14G/WH/E 32 0-10 840 47.80" x 11.81" x 1.71" 3,300 104 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - Y
74253 PANELF1A/032UNVD835/22G/WH/E 32 0-10 835 23.82" x 23.82" x 1.71" 3,500 110 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - Y
74254 PANELF1A/032UNVD840/22G/WH/E 32 0-10 840 23.82" x 23.82" x 1.71" 3,500 110 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - Y
74239 PANELF1A/032UNVD835/24G/WH/E 32 0-10 835 47.80" x 23.82" x 1.71" 3,300 104 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - Y
74241 PANELF1A/040UNVD835/24G/WH/E 40 0-10 835 47.80" x 23.82" x 1.71" 4,200 109 ≥50,000 Dry  3x32W T8 - Y
74240 PANELF1A/032UNVD840/24G/WH/E 32 0-10 840 47.80" x 23.82" x 1.71" 3,300 104 ≥50,000 Dry  2x32W T8 - Y
74242 PANELF1A/040UNVD840/24G/WH/E 40 0-10 840 47.80" x 23.82" x 1.71" 4,200 110 ≥50,000 Dry  3x32W T8 - Y
74265 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD835/22A/WH 35 0-10 835 22.64" x 22.80" x 3.03" 3,400 105 ≥82,000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
74266 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD840/22A/WH 35 0-10 840 22.64" x 22.80" x 3.03" 3,500 104 ≥82,000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
74256 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD835/24A/WH 35 0-10 835 46.65" x 22.80" x 3.03" 3,500 107 ≥82,000 Damp  2x32W T8 - -
74258 RDORKIT1A/042UNVD835/24A/WH 42 0-10 835 46.65" x 22.80" x 3.03" 4,400 106 ≥82,000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
74255 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD840/24A/WH 35 0-10 840 46.65" x 22.80" x 3.03" 3,800 111 ≥82,000 Damp  2x32W T8 - -
74257 RDORKIT1A/042UNVD840/24A/WH 42 0-10 840 46.65" x 22.80" x 3.03" 4,400 106 ≥82,000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
74267 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD835/22A/WH/E 35 0-10 835 22.64" x 22.80" x 3.03" 3,400 105 ≥82,000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - Y
74268 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD840/22A/WH/E 35 0-10 840 22.64" x 22.80" x 3.03" 3,500 104 ≥82,000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - Y
74259 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD835/24A/WH/E 35 0-10 835 46.65" x 22.80" x 3.03" 3,500 107 ≥82,000 Damp  2x32W T8 - Y
74261 RDORKIT1A/042UNVD835/24A/WH/E 42 0-10 835 46.65" x 22.80" x 3.03" 4,400 106 ≥82,000 Damp  3x32W T8 - Y
74260 RDORKIT1A/035UNVD840/24A/WH/E 35 0-10 840 46.65" x 22.80" x 3.03" 3,800 111 ≥82,000 Damp  2x32W T8 - Y
74262 RDORKIT1A/042UNVD840/24A/WH/E 42 0-10 840 46.65" x 22.80" x 3.03" 4,400 106 ≥82,000 Damp  3x32W T8 - Y
75276 LEDR/TROFF/2L/027/UNV/D/830/22/WH 27 0-10 830 20.3" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,000 111 ≥50000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
75056 LEDR/TROFF/3L/029/UNV/D/830/22/WH 29 0-10 830 20.3" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,200 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
75277 LEDR/TROFF/2L/027/UNV/D/835/22/WH 27 0-10 835 20.3" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,000 111 ≥50000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
75057 LEDR/TROFF/3L/029/UNV/D/835/22/WH 29 0-10 835 20.3" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,200 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
75278 LEDR/TROFF/2L/027/UNV/D/840/22/WH 27 0-10 840 20.3" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,000 111 ≥50000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
75058 LEDR/TROFF/3L/029/UNV/D/840/22/WH 29 0-10 840 20.3" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,200 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
75279 LEDR/TROFF/2L/027/UNV/D/850/22/WH 27 0-10 850 20.3" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,000 111 ≥50000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
75059 LEDR/TROFF/3L/029/UNV/D/850/22/WH 29 0-10 850 20.3" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,200 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x17W T8 / 2U31 T8 - -
75051 LEDR/TROFF/2L/029/UNV/D/830/24/WH 29 0-10 830 43.7" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,200 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
75234 LEDR/TROFF/3L/044/UNV/D/830/24/WH 44 0-10 830 43.7" x 14.8" x 1.7" 4,850 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
75052 LEDR/TROFF/2L/029/UNV/D/835/24/WH 29 0-10 835 43.7" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,200 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
75235 LEDR/TROFF/3L/044/UNV/D/835/24/WH 44 0-10 835 43.7" x 14.8" x 1.7" 4,850 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
75053 LEDR/TROFF/2L/029/UNV/D/840/24/WH 29 0-10 840 43.7" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,200 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
75236 LEDR/TROFF/3L/044/UNV/D/840/24/WH 44 0-10 840 43.7" x 14.8" x 1.7" 4,850 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
75054 LEDR/TROFF/2L/029/UNV/D/850/24/WH 29 0-10 850 43.7" x 14.8" x 1.7" 3,200 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
75237 LEDR/TROFF/3L/044/UNV/D/850/24/WH 44 0-10 850 43.7" x 14.8" x 1.7" 4,850 110 ≥50000 Damp  3x32W T8 - -
74263 SURFACER1A/025120T827/14S/WH 25 Phase-cut 827 13.98" x 4.53" 1,500 60 ≥50,000 Dry  100W INC - -
74264 SURFACER1A/025120T840/14S/WH 25 Phase-cut 840 13.98" x 4.53" 1,600 65 ≥50,000 Dry  100W INC - -
74230 HIBAY1A/100UNVD840/GR 100 0-10 840 7.0" x 13.4" 11,100 112 ≥63,000 Damp  250W HPS/MH - -
74231 HIBAY1A/100UNVD850/GR 100 0-10 850 7.0" x 13.4" 11,500 122 ≥63,000 Damp  250W HPS/MH - -
74232 HIBAY1A/200UNVD840/GR 200 0-10 840 8.75" x 15.22" 19,400 103 ≥63,000 Damp  400W HPS/MH - -
74233 HIBAY1A/200UNVD850/GR 200 0-10 850 8.75" x 15.22" 20,300 105 ≥63,000 Damp  400W HPS/MH - -
74234 HIBAY1A/16H5 - - 0 16.2" x 10.4" - - - Damp - - -
74269 HIBAY1A/100347D840/GR 100 0-10 840 7.0" x 13.4" 10,900 111 ≥63,000 Damp  250W HPS/MH - -
74270 HIBAY1A/100347D850/GR 100 0-10 850 7.0" x 13.4" 11,200 115 ≥63,000 Damp  250W HPS/MH - -
74271 HIBAY1A/200347D840/GR 200 0-10 840 8.75" x 15.22" 19,900 103 ≥63,000 Damp  400W HPS/MH - -
74272 HIBAY1A/200347D850/GR 200 0-10 850 8.75" x 15.22" 20,700 108 ≥63,000 Damp  400W HPS/MH - -
*LPW per LM79 report
Jun-16
    * All luminaires and retrofit kits are UL/ETL, FCC, RoHS
    * All luminaires and retrofit kits are backed by 5 year warranty